Crooked River Ranch RV Park Rates (Excludes Tax)

Reqular Rates
Full Hookup
Water/Power

Tent

Good Sam/Military Discount (includes a 10% discount — one discount allowed)

Full Hookup
Water/Power
Tent

Property Owner Rate

Full Hookup
Water/Power
Tent

Extra Tent

Extended Stay Rate - Weekly (7 days)

Full Hookup
Water/Power
Tent

Property Owner Rates

Full Hookup

Water/Power

Tent

Extended Stay Rate - Monthly
Winter Only

Property Owner

Non-Property Owner

RV Dump Fee
Gazebo Rental (for reserved functions)- 1/2 Day
Gazebo Rental (for reserved functions)- Full Day

Deposit — One night’s rental
Reservation Fee

Amount

50.00

45.00

28.00

45.00
39.00
25.20

40.00
35.00
22.00
10.00

305.00
285.00
170.00

245.00
216.00
132.00

700.00

750.00

13.00

25.00
50.00

6.00



